
PACHET ELECTRICE 10300

I.D.: 92815010

Data publicarii	30.01.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 10.300,00 RON - 10.300,00 RON

Descriere: CONTACTOR LC1K1610P7 10X155=1550 CONTACTOR LC1D25P7 10X250=2500 CONTACTOR LC1D18 5X190=950 INTRERUPATOR MAGNETIC 13-18A 5X160=800 INTRERUPATOR MAGNETIC 17-23A 5X170=850 INTRERUPATOR MAGNETIC 9-14A 5X150=750 RELEU HRN-54A 10X290=2900 TOTAL:10300
